3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Wrapped Ether

VIU

An Etheal Promo
im rewards

poolstaked-eth.net

ETHEREUM
0x12b633707eba7f683e2436hbd9e9f29d59c2bc3eb

1.004471742627217168 ETH&
2,074.01 USD

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

Balance

1.004471742627217168 ETH&
2,074.01 USD

0.000000100000000000 WETH &
0.00 USD

20.089434852544343357 VIU

911 HEALP
2.700000000000000178 im rewards

net

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/address/0x12b633707eba7f683e2436bd9e9f29d59c2bc3e6

Date & time

2017-09-29
14:15:13

2017-09-17
08:05:32

2017-09-17
04:21:08

2017-09-16
05:05:13

2017-08-19
19:51:27

Date & time

2024-11-04
07:25:47

Transaction Id

Ox38bab85cb6418aaa24da8

b1840af9c3d86ebesh71f3

9ece8f45917404d05daddb

0x3964209686202271d%cd

1e755d93543abdécSabf2c

Obdlaad05fel82a06a35d7

0x9c3d875bh74e5e4deQact

eeb6f55de20784ecaflc28

71026fdf653b431fd662235

Ox2fbb1534e2ecdb6b302fd

0a2943b5ff2d5565851381

4a87fdcffclbBba%ccdlb8

OxcBh828c6172h586558fd

0d72ba8184b670baash82e

ffa0fb60ac4b20365b756fe

Transaction Id

Oxecb65al150e9bc9ba77abla

ed448c8d7efcd402c250el

f0f67300b11f0bd6f26419

Amount

+ 0.0045580547852372 v
25 ETH

+ 0.0096905459498287 v
16 ETH

+ 0.0571083473425710 v
17 ETH

+ 0.9331147945495802 v
40 ETH

+ 0.0000000000000000 v
00 ETH

Amount

+ 1 net v

2/2


https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x38ba685c6418aaa24da8b1840af9c3d86ebe5b71f39ece8f45917404d05daddb
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x38ba685c6418aaa24da8b1840af9c3d86ebe5b71f39ece8f45917404d05daddb
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x38ba685c6418aaa24da8b1840af9c3d86ebe5b71f39ece8f45917404d05daddb
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x3964209686202271d9cd1e755d93543abd6c5a6f2c0bd1aad05fe182a06a35d7
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x3964209686202271d9cd1e755d93543abd6c5a6f2c0bd1aad05fe182a06a35d7
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x3964209686202271d9cd1e755d93543abd6c5a6f2c0bd1aad05fe182a06a35d7
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9c3d875b74e5e4de9acfeeb6f55de20784eca01c2871026fdf653b43fd662235
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9c3d875b74e5e4de9acfeeb6f55de20784eca01c2871026fdf653b43fd662235
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x9c3d875b74e5e4de9acfeeb6f55de20784eca01c2871026fdf653b43fd662235
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2fbb1534e2ecd6b302fd5a2943b5ff2d55658513814a87fdcffc1b0ba9ccd1b8
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2fbb1534e2ecd6b302fd5a2943b5ff2d55658513814a87fdcffc1b0ba9ccd1b8
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0x2fbb1534e2ecd6b302fd5a2943b5ff2d55658513814a87fdcffc1b0ba9ccd1b8
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xc0b828c6172b586558fd0d72ba8184b670baa5b82effa0f60ac4b20365b756fe
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xc0b828c6172b586558fd0d72ba8184b670baa5b82effa0f60ac4b20365b756fe
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xc0b828c6172b586558fd0d72ba8184b670baa5b82effa0f60ac4b20365b756fe
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xec65a150e9bc9ba7ab1aed448c8d7efcd402c250e1f0f67300b11f0bd6f26419
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xec65a150e9bc9ba7ab1aed448c8d7efcd402c250e1f0f67300b11f0bd6f26419
https://3xpl.com/ethereum/transaction/0xec65a150e9bc9ba7ab1aed448c8d7efcd402c250e1f0f67300b11f0bd6f26419

