

3xpL



# ADDRESS STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2026-03-12 20:53 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN	ETHEREUM
ADDRESS ID	<u>0x12b633707eba7f683e2436bd9e9f29d59c2bc3e6</u>
TOTAL RECEIVED	1.004471742627217168 ETH 2,074.01 USD
TOTAL SENT	0.000000000000000000 ETH 0.00 USD

Token	Balance
Ethereum	1.004471742627217168 ETH 2,074.01 USD
Wrapped Ether	0.000000100000000000 WETH 0.00 USD
VIU	20.089434852544343357 VIU 0
An Etheal Promo	911 HEALP
im rewards	2.7000000000000000178 im rewards
poolstaked-eth.net	N/A net

## MAIN EVENTS

#	Date & time	Transaction Id	Amount
---	-------------	----------------	--------

#	Date & time	Transaction Id	Amount	
1	2017-09-29 14:15:13	<u>0x38ba685c6418aaa24da8</u> <u>b1840af9c3d86ebe5b71f3</u> <u>9ece8f45917404d05daddb</u>	+ 0.0045580547852372 25 ETH	✓
2	2017-09-17 08:05:32	<u>0x3964209686202271d9cd</u> <u>1e755d93543abd6c5a6f2c</u> <u>0bd1aad05fe182a06a35d7</u>	+ 0.0096905459498287 16 ETH	✓
3	2017-09-17 04:21:08	<u>0x9c3d875b74e5e4de9acf</u> <u>eeb6f55de20784eca01c28</u> <u>71026fdf653b43fd662235</u>	+ 0.0571083473425710 17 ETH	✓
4	2017-09-16 05:05:13	<u>0x2fbb1534e2ecd6b302fd</u> <u>5a2943b5ff2d5565851381</u> <u>4a87fdcffc1b0ba9ccd1b8</u>	+ 0.9331147945495802 40 ETH	✓
5	2017-08-19 19:51:27	<u>0xc0b828c6172b586558fd</u> <u>0d72ba8184b670baa5b82e</u> <u>ffa0f60ac4b20365b756fe</u>	+ 0.0000000000000000 00 ETH	✓

#### ERC-1155 EVENTS

#	Date & time	Transaction Id	Amount	
1	2024-11-04 07:25:47	<u>0xec65a150e9bc9ba7ab1a</u> <u>ed448c8d7efcd402c250e1</u> <u>f0f67300b11f0bd6f26419</u>	+ 1 net	✓

\* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

#### DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE ETHEREUM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.